32
Choose Ampro by ADLINKTM ReadyBoardTM 830 for…
Compact embedded applications that need ultra high CPU
performance and high speed I/O.
Description
Ampro by ADLINKTM ReadyBoardTM 830 SBC uses an
Intel® CoreTM2 Duo processor for ultra high performance. It
includes dual Gigabit Ethernet, USB 2.0, SATA and high end

  • Storage: –20° to +75°C
Board Thickness – .062” (1.6mm)
Ordering Information
Core™2 Duo EPIC Single Board Computer
Ultra High I/O Bandwidth, Easy Interface
Core™2 Duo EPIC Single Board Computer
Ultra High I/O Bandwidth, Easy InterfaceReadyBoard™ 830
Processor
 Embedded Linux®, Windows® CE 6.0, 5.0, XP,
DRAM – Up to 4GB DDR2 533 SODIMM
Bus Interface
SATA – 2 devices
Network Interface
 82573V Gigabit ports
 GMA 950, 224 MByte 64 Bit Video RAM (DVMT 3.0), Dynamic Display Modes for
Features
 ACPI Power Management
 Gigabit Ethernet
 Two SATA ports
 Mini PCI Express socket
 LVDS and DVI support
Ordering Information
Model Number Description/Confi guration
RB4-830-R-30 ReadyBoardTM 830, 1.5GHz LV CoreTM2 Duo L7400, Dual
Gigabit Ethernet, No RAM
RB4-830-R-10 ReadyBoardTM 830, 1.06GHz ULV Celeron® M 423, Dual
Gigabit Ethernet, No RAM
RB4-830-L-30 1.50GHz QuickStart Kit (R-30 SBC, 1GB RM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
RB4-830-L-10 1.06GHz QuickStart Kit (R-10 SBC, 1GB RAM, Cable Kit,
Software, Documentation)
RB4-ALL-X-01 ReadyBoardTM Cable Kit (RoHS)